
 

CHENNAI METRO RAIL LIMITED 
 

 

                                                TENDER NOTICE No: CMRL-TO-01-2016 
 

CMRL invites sealed quotation from National Competitive Bidders under  (Technical & 
Financial) TWO PACKET SYSTEM for the works as detailed below: 

 
 

Name of Work 
Tender No: CMRL-TO-01-2016  
Tender for Providing Services To CMRL 

Earnest Money Deposit Rs.25.69 lakhs (INR twenty five lakhs sixty nine thousand only) 

Duration of Contract Five ( 5)  years from the date of issue of Letter of Acceptance  
 

Estimated Value of Services 
Rs.25.69 Crores. (INR twenty five crores sixty nine lakhs only) 

Tender Validity 
180 days from the date of tender Opening. 

Cost of tender document 1.   For Hard Copy:   INR.40,000.00 (Indian Rupees f o r t y  
Thousand        only) including TNVAT non-refundable and 
payable  in  the  form  of  Bank  Draft  in favour  of  “CHENNAI 
METRO RAIL LIMITED”. 
2.   For Soft Copy:   INR.32,000.00 (Indian Rupees Thirty two 
Thousand only) including TNVAT non-refundable and payable 
in the form of Bank Draft in favour of “CHENNAI METRO RAIL 
LIMITED” to be submitted along with the Bid.   The Tender 
Documents can be downloaded from website 
www.chennaimetroail.org 

Period of  sale of Tender document  
 

From 28.2.2017 10:00hrs    to 29.3.2017 17:30hrs on all 
working days 

Date of Pre-bid Meeting 14.3.2017 at 11:00 hrs. at CMRL Admin Building. 

Last date & time for seeking clarification  22.3.2017 up to 14:00hrs 

Last date for issuing addendum  23.3.2017 

Last date & time of submission of Tender 30.3.2017 up to 12:00 hrs. 

Date & time of  opening of tender 
(Techno commercial Bid) 

 30.3.2017 15:00 hrs. 

Bidders barred from bidding for this work 
 

Those who are single under suspension or JV under suspension, 
debarred, blacklisted by GOI, GOTN,PSUs, Metro Rail 
corporations, CMRL or  whose contracts were terminated as on 
date of submission of bid are ineligible to apply for this tender. 
work. 

 

Authority and place for purchase of 
Tender Document, seeking 
clarifications, submission of completed 
Tender Documents and Opening of 
Tender Documents. 

Director (Systems & Operations), 
Chennai Metro Rail Limited. 
Admin Building, CMRL Depot, 
Poonamallee High Road, 
(Opposite to Daniel Thomas School), 
Koyambedu,  Chennai – 600107. 
Tel.No.044-23792227,23792202 
Fax No.044-23792213 
Email : mgrrev.cmrl@tn.gov.in 
 
Email ID: mgrrev.cmrl@tn.gov.in  for any clarifications. 
 
 

 

Note:  If the date of submission of Tenders happens to be a Public Holiday, Tenders will be 
received and opened on the next day at the same venue and time. Further details will be 
available on website:  www.chennaimetrorail.org. 

 

Director (Systems & Operations), 
Chennai Metro Rail Limited. 

http://www.chennaimetroail.org/
mailto:mgrrev.cmrl@tn.gov.in
http://www.chennaimetrorail.org/


 


